
Rank 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

Car 
22 
17 
23 
90 
68 
95 
1 
8 
6 

14 
10 
24 
7 

18 
97 
9 

33 
12 
93 
19 
67 
11 
57 

Driver Name 
Simon Sikes 
Nikita Johnson 
Jacob Douglas 
Thomas Schrage 
Ethan Ho 
Chase Gardner 
Mac Clark 
Lochie Hughes 
Evagoras Papasavvas 
Sam Corry 
Jorge Garciarce 
Max Garcia 
Al Morey 
Danny Dyszelski 
Zack Ping 
Logan Adams 
Max Taylor 
Maxwell Jamieson 
Avery Towns 
Gordon Scully 
Elliot Cox 
Brady Golan 
Carson Etter 

Time 
1:22.1094 
1:22.5376 
1:22.6818 
1:22.6935 
1:22.7075 
1:22.7370 
1:22.7614 
1:22.7782 
1:22.8085 
1:22.8554 
1:22.8571 
1:22.8675 
1:23.0785 
1:23.3178 
1:23.4955 
1:23.5407 
1:23.6665 
1:23.7501 
1:23.7628 
1:23.8168 
1:23.8763 
1:24.2796 
1:25.3955 

Speed 
99.000 
98.486 
98.314 
98.300 
98.284 
98.249 
98.220 
98.200 
98.164 
98.108 
98.106 
98.094 
97.845 
97.564 
97.356 
97.303 
97.157 
97.060 
97.045 
96.983 
96.914 
96.450 
95.190 

Diff 

0.4282 
0.5724 
0.5841 
0.5981 
0.6276 
0.6520 
0.6688 
0.6991 
0.7460 
0.7477 
0.7581 
0.9691 
1.2084 
1.3861 
1.4313 
1.5571 
1.6407 
1.6534 
1.7074 
1.7669 
2.1702 
3.2861 

Gap 

0.4282 
0.1442 
0.0117 
0.0140 
0.0295 
0.0244 
0.0168 
0.0303 
0.0469 
0.0017 
0.0104 
0.2110 
0.2393 
0.1777 
0.0452 
0.1258 
0.0836 
0.0127 
0.0540 
0.0595 
0.4033 
1.1159 

Best Lap 
19 
19 
18 
8 

20 
9 

25 
16 
16 
18 
21 
17 
15 
15 
29 
24 
27 
18 
9 

14 
11 
14 
25 

Laps 
23 
20 
22 
26 
31 
30 
30 
22 
26 
18 
30 
21 
26 
24 
33 
26 
28 
31 
21 
29 
20 
27 
27 

Veteran 
Veteran 
Veteran 
Rookie 
Veteran 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Veteran 
Rookie 
Veteran 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Veteran 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 

  

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Red Flag at: 15:16:31/710 Off Course: Car 97 in Turn 6 

Printed: 6/29/2023 4:05:26 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  INDYCAR 

Mid-Ohio 

USF2000 Mid-Ohio Test 

Test Session 2 

Practice (1:05:00 Time) started at 14:56:27 

Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course 2.258 miles 

6/29/2023 14:55 


